2ird party will ensure the delivery Of the generator to the first-party site after 10 to 15 days of
work order with payment, provided the site is ready to deliver.

Schedule of 1)avmelnt:

ThelstPartywillmakethescheduleofpaymsprtto-\the2ndPartyasperfollowings:

P.1.  600,000/-  (Six hundred thousand) as advance with work order.

P.2.      270,000/-  (Two  hundred  Seventy  thousand)  to be  paid  within  one  month  Of  delivery  \,
against a PDC No ......

WA-:
a.    PRODUCTS: SECOND PARTY provides a replacement or repair` i¢zarranty for 24

months or 3000 hours whichever comes early for any manufacturing defect Of the

product, starting from the date_of delivery.